Be a Citizen Scientist

Science Project Ideas

Do you want to learn more about how nature works? Do you ask questions like “Why are my parents always telling me to turn off the lights when | leave?” or
“Where does rainwater go after my gutter?” A great way to learn more about your environment is to complete an experiment that answers questions like these.
The following websites offer free ideas, examples, resources and directions for great Science Projects that will wow teachers and parents alike. So put on those
protective goggles and lab coats and let’s experiment!


http://www.facebook.com/WildlifeHeritageFoundation
https://twitter.com/theWHF

Fact Monster, http://www.factmonster.com/spot/science-projects-earth-sciences.html

Science Buddies, http://www.sciencebuddies.org/mentoring/project _ideas.shtml

Free Science Fair Project.com, http://www.freesciencefairproject.com/

All Science Fair Projects, http://www.all-science-fair-projects.com/index.php

Science Fair Projects, http://scienceprojects.fetching.us/science%20project%20ideas.htm

Try Science, http://www.tryscience.org/

Science News for Kids, http://www.sciencenewsforkids.org/articles/ScienceFairZone.asp

USDA Agricultural Research Service, http://www.ars.usda.gov/is/kids/fair/ideas.htm

Kid Space @ The Internet Public Library, http://www.ipl.org/div/projectguide/

Discovery Education (Elmer’s Science Fair Central), http://school.discoveryeducation.com/sciencefaircentral http://www.homeworkspot.com/sciencefair/

Energy Quest, http://www.energyguest.ca.gov/projects/index.html#saving

Science Fair Central, http://school.discoveryeducation.com/sciencefaircentral/scifairstudio/ideas.html

Science-ldeas.com, http://www.science-ideas.com/

Spike’s World (Spike’s Science Projects), http://spikesworld.spike-jamie.com/science/

Crystal Clear Science Fair Projects, http://www.crystal-clear-science-fair-projects.com/

Make It Solar, http://www.makeitsolar.com/

Family Education, http://school.familyeducation.com/childrens-science-activities/parents-andschool/33574.html

Exploratorium, http://www.exploratorium.edu/Is/pathfinders/scifairs/

Science Made Simple, http://www.sciencemadesimple.com/

Steve Spangler Science, http://www.stevespanglerscience.com/experiments/

Cool Science Projects, http://www.cool-science-projects.com/Science-Fair-Project-ldeas.html

Extreme Science, http://www.extremescience.com/

Conservation International, http://investigate.conservation.org/xp/IB/sciencefairs/




